
 Red DIVE ORDER 1

AQUA AGE 19AGE 18DIVER Kendall Clark TEAM Flip and Rip COACH Maria Coomaraswamy-
Falkenstein

  Final 41 208.85 DATE April, 01, 2023 EVENT 16-18 Girls 1M

MEET 18th Annual-> CMD SPRING 
INVITATIONAL @ HOLY CROSS

LOCATION Luth Athletic Complex, Hart Center Pool, 1 College St, Worcester, MA, 01610

V/O Rnd Dive# Dive Description DD J1 J2 J3
Net 
Total

Award
Running 

Total
Rnd 
Place

v 1 101B Fwd Dive - Pike 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 21.45 21.45 38
v 2 201B Back Dive - Pike 1.6 5.0 3.5 4.5 13.0 20.80 42.25 44
v 3 301B Rev Dive - Pike 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.0 20.40 62.65 40
v 4 401C Inw Dive - Tuck 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 25.20 87.85 38
v 5 5221D Back Som 1/2 Tw - Free 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 22.95 110.80 41
o 6 103B Fwd 1.5 Som - Pike 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 32.30 143.10 26
o 7 202A Back Som - Straight 1.7 4.5 3.0 3.5 11.0 18.70 161.80 43
o 8 402C Inw Som - Tuck 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 16.00 177.80 43
o 9 5223D Back Som 1.5 Tw - Free 2.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 31.05 208.85 25

 7.7  7.3  15.0    4.87  4.46  4.69  4.87  4.46  4.69DD Totals: Vol: Opt: All: Rank: Vol: Opt: Avg score: Vol: Opt: All: Avg counted score: Vol: Opt: All: FINAL TOTAL 208.85

  J1: - | J2: - | J3: -

X X X

DIVER: Kendall Clark COACH: Maria Coomaraswamy-Falkenstein REFEREE: 
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